
Summer Calendar of Events April 29th Update 

 
Monday 18th April Bank Holiday Monday 

Thursday 21st April Archery club begins (lunchtime club) 

Thursday 28th April Let’s Go Sing concert – Ewood Park 

Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday Monday (May Day) 

Wednesday 4th May – 
Wednesday 11th  May 

Book Fair in school 
  

Monday 9th May – 
Friday 13th May 

Coeliac Awareness Week 

Tuesday 10th May Winmarleigh Residential Trip – Year 6 – meeting for 
parents 

Monday 23rd May – 
Wednesday 25th May 

Winmarleigh Residential Trip – Year 6 

Friday 27th May Queen’s Jubilee Tea Party (in school for children) 
AND Queen’s Jubilee Family Picnic on the Field 
(3.30pm-5pm) 

Monday 30th May – 
Friday 10th June 

Half Term Break 

Tuesday 14th June Year 4 and Year 6 Time For Change/ Growing and 
Changing talks from Coram Life Education 

Wednesday 15th June School Photograph Day 

Thursday 16th June Tarleton High School – transition day for Year 6 
Tarleton High School – parents meeting 

Friday 17th June Tarleton High School – transition day for Year 6 

Saturday 18th June Banks Village Carnival (no separate Summer fair is 
planned - we hope to take part in the Carnival) 

Thursday 23rd June Sports Day 

Wednesday 29th June School trips to Brockholes (Y1,2,3,5): details of other 
school trips will be added. 

Tuesday 5th July Sports Day (if first date is cancelled due to weather) 
AND Parents’ Meeting For New Reception Class  

Wednesday 6th July  Nursery Graduation 

Thursday 7th July Music Enrichment – Concert For Parents 

Friday 15th July Stay & Play With Parents 

Friday 15th July School Reports Sent Home Today 

Monday 18th July Stay & Play Without Parents 

Tuesday 19th July Children Will Visit Their New Classes 

Thursday 21st July Year 6 Leavers’ Party 

Friday 22nd July End of Term Service At St. Stephen’s Church  

Friday 22nd July End of term – Summer Holidays.  2pm finish 
 


